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Auer Wismutpokal 2024
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

4 x 50m Freistil Manner
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Liste der Meldungen

Verein

SV 1919 Grimma

SWV Plauen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SSV Freiberg

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Freital

SV Griin-WeiB3 Wittenberg
Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SV Zwickau von 1904
Chemnitzer Polizei SV

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

ME-Zeit
1:40.80
1:44.85
1:46.39
1:48.00
1:50.76
1:56.00
1:56.00
1:59.65
2:05.00
2:07.00
3:01.22
3:01.97
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